Po
we
rR
es
is
to
rs
Oh

• Temperature Coefficient: normal 50ppm - 150ppm
• Working Voltage: 1200VAC
• Insulation: Silicone Rubber & Mica
Features:
• Solder, Cable and “Fast-On” Termination
• More resistors in one profile possible
Using Ohmite's flat-core winding technology, WFH wirewound resistors are housed in flat aluminum extrusions that
support attachment of a heat sink. Allowing close mounting of heat-sensitive components to save pc-board space, the
devices offer superior thermal-transfer characteristics compared with standard aluminum-housed wirewounds
WFH160 140 80
WFH230 210 2x80
WFH330 280 2x100
Type
A B
Dimensions: mm
588-WFH230L1R0KE WFH230L1R0KE 1 10% 46.45 40.69 38.94 37.15
588-WFH230L2R0KE WFH230L2R0KE 2 10% 46.45 40.69 38.94 37.15
588-WFH230L5R0KE WFH230L5R0KE 5 10% 46.45 40.69 38.94 37.15
588-WFH230L10RKE WFH230L10RKE 10 10% 46.45 40.69 38.94 37.15
588-WFH230L27RJE WFH230L27RJE 27 5% 44.24 38.75 37.08 35.39
588-WFH230L50RJE WFH230L50RJE 50 5% 44.24 38.75 37.08 35.39
588-WFH230L75RJE WFH230L75RJE 75 5% 44.24 38.75 37.08 35.39
588-WFH230L100JE WFH230L100JE 100 5% 44.24 38.75 37.08 35.39
588-WFH230L150JE WFH230L150JE 150 5% 44.24 38.75 37.08 35.39
588-WFH230L250JE WFH230L250JE 250 5% 44.24 38.75 37.08 35.39
588-WFH230L1K0JE WFH230L1K0JE 1K 5% 46.45 40.69 38.94 37.15
588-WFH230L1K5JE WFH230L1K5JE 1.5K 5% 46.45 40.69 38.94 37.15
588-WFH230L2K5JE WFH230L2K5JE 2.5K 5% 46.45 40.69 38.94 37.15
588-WFH330L1R0KE WFH330L1R0KE 1 10% 55.42 48.54 46.45 44.34
588-WFH330L2R0KE WFH330L2R0KE 2 10% 55.42 48.54 46.45 44.34
588-WFH330L10RKE WFH330L10RKE 10 10% 55.42 48.54 46.45 44.34
588-WFH330L27RJE WFH330L27RJE 27 5% 52.92 46.36 44.36 42.33
588-WFH330L50RJE WFH330L50RJE 50 5% 52.92 46.36 44.36 42.33
588-WFH330L75RJE WFH330L75RJE 75 5% 52.92 46.36 44.36 42.33
588-WFH330L100JE WFH330L100JE 100 5% 52.92 46.36 44.36 42.33
588-WFH330L150JE WFH330L150JE 150 5% 52.92 46.36 44.36 42.33
588-WFH330L250JE WFH330L250JE 250 5% 52.92 46.36 44.36 42.33
588-WFH330L1K0JE WFH330L1K0JE 1K 5% 55.42 48.54 46.45 44.34
588-WFH330L5K0JE WFH330L5K0JE 5K 5% 55.42 48.54 46.45 44.34
588-WFH330L10KJE WFH330L10KJE 10K 5% 55.42 48.54 46.45 44.34
588-WFH160LR47KE WFH160LR47KE 0.47 10% 35.95 31.51 30.14 28.76
588-WFH160L1R0KE WFH160L1R0KE 1 10% 35.95 31.51 30.14 28.76
588-WFH160L2R0KE WFH160L2R0KE 2 10% 35.95 31.51 30.14 28.76
588-WFH160L10RKE WFH160L10RKE 10 10% 35.95 31.51 30.14 28.76
588-WFH160L27RJE WFH160L27RJE 27 5% 34.27 30.01 28.72 27.41
588-WFH160L50RJE WFH160L50RJE 50 5% 34.27 30.01 28.72 27.41
588-WFH160L75RJE WFH160L75RJE 75 5% 34.27 30.01 28.72 27.41
588-WFH160L100JE WFH160L100JE 100 5% 34.27 30.01 28.72 27.41
588-WFH160L150JE WFH160L150JE 150 5% 34.27 30.01 28.72 27.41
588-WFH160L250JE WFH160L250JE 250 5% 34.27 30.01 28.72 27.41
588-WFH160L1K0JE WFH160L1K0JE 1K 5% 35.95 31.51 30.14 28.76
588-WFH160L5K0JE WFH160L5K0JE 5K 5% 35.95 31.51 30.14 28.76
588-WFH160L10KJE WFH160L10KJE 10K 5% 35.95 31.51 30.14 28.76
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Ohmite Part No.
588-TAP600K1R0E TAP600K1R0E 1.0 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K2R0E TAP600K2R0E 2.0 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K3R0E TAP600K3R0E 3.0 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K5R0E TAP600K5R0E 5.0 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K10RE TAP600K10RE 10 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K50RE TAP600K50RE 50 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K100E TAP600K100E 100 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K1K0E TAP600K1K0E 1K 113.56 88.63 81.25
588-TAP600K10KE TAP600K10KE 10K 113.56 88.63 81.25
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
A
B 6.3 x 0.8
5141

1.308
1.308
1.622
0.300
1.622 0.689
0.689
0.188
0.450
0.798
Ohmite
Part No. Value (Ω)
Price Each
1 10 25
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
588-TA1K0PH2R50KE TA1K0PH2R50KE 2.5 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH3R00KE TA1K0PH3R00KE 3.0 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH4R00KE TA1K0PH4R00KE 4.0 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH5R00KE TA1K0PH5R00KE 5.0 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH8R00KE TA1K0PH8R00KE 8.0 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH10R0KE TA1K0PH10R0KE 10 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH15R0KE TA1K0PH15R0KE 15 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH25R0KE TA1K0PH25R0KE 25 164.55 156.30 148.09
588-TA1K0PH30R0KE TA1K0PH30R0KE 30 141.96 126.50 111.88
588-TA1K0PH50R0KE TA1K0PH50R0KE 50 141.96 126.50 111.88
Ohmite
Part No.
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK